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Product Information:

Item Descriptions: Free standing bath and shower mixer,

with hand shower set
Model: CONUM
Article No. TVT127004000K5
Material: Brass
Brand: Villeroy & Boch
Finish:

Note: The colour / finish may vary on actual

Matt Black_K5

Specifications:

Free standing single lever bath & shower mixer
Scope of delivery: 1 x tap fitting, 1 x fastening
1 x installation instructions
Tap Smartpressure: Constant water flow rate for washbasin
mixers regardless of pressure fluctuations in the piping system
Length: 259 mm
Width: 252 mm
Height: 876 mm

TECHNICAL DRAWING

(16.2)

(661)

a2

(259)

(217)

(848)

DETAIL .\\

(=D o]

(876)

saragroup.com




